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Sl. No. Appl. No. Full Name

1 202201329 RIDDHI AGARWAL

2 202201241 SUZANNE Aziz

3 202200108 KOMAL SINGH

4 202200665 ARFIA KHAN

5 202200847 SHIVANI THAKUR

6 202200706 SUNIDHI GUPTA

7 202201381 SOHELI AKHTER SUMI

8 202201446 SAMAN AMIN

9 202200174 NANDANI SHAW

10 202201031 MANNAT RAJAK

11 202201232 AFSA MAIJID

12 202200378 JEESAA GUPTA

13 202201299 ZAHUR FATMA

Merit List Generation

S.S.Jalan Girls College
8/9, Bankim Chatterjee Street,
Kolkata - 700073

West Bengal Email-ID: admission.ssjalangirlscollege@gmail.com

2nd Merit List of B.A - English Honours

( General Category )

ADMISSION FEE PAYMENT DATE BETWEEN 18/08/2022 10:00:00 AND 19/08/2022 23:59:00

Category Board

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

OBC-B  WBCHSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

General WBSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

SC CBSE

General WBCHSE

OBC-B  WBCHSE

General ICSE

14 202201222 MUBASSHEERA GULSHAN General NIOS

15 202201088 KAUSHANI MUKHERJEE

16 202201387 SRIJA ROY

17 202200997 IRENE KHAN

18 202200211 DEBDALI PATRA

19 202201355 SHRADDHA TIWARI

20 202200420 SRISTY SHARMA

21 202200117 KHUSHI KAMAT

RAJENDRIYA

22 202200945
BHATTACHARIJEE

23 202201415 ANKITA TIWARY

24 202200765 AYSHA TASKEEN ALAM

25 202201098 NIKITA SHAW

26 202200943 YASHIKA PANDEY

27 202200672 SUBHANGI ROY

https://cmsadmission.in/mrlst.html

General CBSE

SC  WBCHSE

General CBSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General CBSE

General CBSE

General CBSE

General ICSE

General ICSE

General ICSE

Roll No.

2225579053

4006211984

4211211707

4107211362

Course applied

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Philosophy(GE)-

. 91
History(GE)
B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Education(GE)- o1
Philosophy(GE)
B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Economics(GE)- g8
Hindi(GE)
B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Economics(GE)- 03

History(GE)

71036782225459 B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-History(GE) = 93

4211211693

4410211232

7046533114

4238211594

12671287

4101212256

4609211316

2225463243

M22074213270

12678245

4339211026

12678194

3205211151

7071713

4210211260

4210211268

22670297

202212671378

Roll12674925

6812859

7185974

7054884

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-History(GE) @ 93

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Bengali(GE)-

. 88
History(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Education(GE)-

. 88
Philosophy(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-

87
Geography(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Philosophy(GE)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Education(GE)-

i 91
History(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Education(GE)-

87
Hindi(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Education(GE)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Education(GE)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Economics(GE)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Economics(GE)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Philosophy(GE)-

. 93
History(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Education(GE)-

92
Hindi(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Pol.

. 91
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-History(GE) 85

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Pol.

. 87
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Geography(GE)-

. 92
History(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-

84
Geography(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Philosophy(GE)-

. 87
History(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Economics(GE)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Economics(GE)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Economics(GE)-

85
Geography(GE)

91

87

86

82

91

87

84

86

85

86

84

86

84

84

85

85

86

80

85

83

84

85

83

83

88

79

82

86

80

83

81

87

82

82

83

82

83

80

83

78

84

82

81

82

80

81

81

81

81

82

83

77

78

82

73

80

80

80

65

72

80

77

80

77

78

76

77

78

72

74

69

78

73

81

77

71

79

74

70

78

77

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

341

338

337

336

336

334

334

334

334

334

333

332

332

331

331

330

330

330

330

330

329

329

328

327

326

326

326

12
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Sl. No. Appl. No. Full Name

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

202200067 AFIFA ISLAM

202200240 SONIKA YADAV

202200385 AYESHA IQBAL

202200994 MEGHNA PATHAK

202200831 ANISHA SHAW

202201064 AASTHA SHUKLA

202201023 ANJALI SINGH

202201375 FARIDA KHATOON

202200485 PRIYA SHARMA

202200546 RUTABA SALAM

202200540 SUPRIYA CHAUDHARY

202200502 SHIKHA PANDEY

202200769 SEEMA JHA

202200113 ROSHNI SHAW

https://cmsadmission.in/mrlst.html

Category Board

OBC-A WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

OBC-A  ICSE

General UPBHSIE

General WBCHSE

OBC-A WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General WBCHSE

General ICSE

OBC-B WBCHSE

Roll No.

4107211461

4107211003

4107211457

7063032

4211211700

70634102225468/37

0637095095

2224767596

4107211191

4007212019

4003211976

410721 1072

2225474058

4609211437

Merit List Generation

Course applied

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Philosophy(GE)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Economics(GE)-Pol.
Science(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Education(GE)-
History(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Economics(GE)-
Hindi(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-History(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-History(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Bengali(GE)-
History(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-
Geography(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Hindi(GE)-
Geography(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Economics(GE)-
Hindi(GE)

B.A English Honours - English(CC)-Education(GE)-
Hindi(GE)

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Addl.Subject Marks Merit

20

82

92

20

87

87

86

92

84

83

20

82

88

84

81

81

80

90

81

84

79

84

80

82

80

81

83

82

80

80

80

81

80

80

78

81

78

80

75

78

74

78

75

80

70

61

74

70

77

63

78

74

74

77

73

74

326

323

322

322

322

321

320

320

320

319

319

318

318

318
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